NV O NOUTDWDN

—_ =
apr N =

NBC " (WESH)

FOX "°(WOLF)

PBS " (WUCF)

PBS *°(WDSC-ED)

CBS "(WKMG)

My Network TV Ho (WRBW)
ION "2 (WOPX)

Home Shopping Network "°
WTGL (ETV) P

EWTN

Grit (WOTF)

Telemundo "P(WTMO)

16

17

18

23
25
46
75
76
77
78
79
80

TBN " (WHLV)
Bounce (WOPX-2)
CW 18 " (WKCF)
QvC P

QvCc2

ShopHQ

Merit Street Media (WHLV-2)
Daystar P

Smile (WHLV-4)
INSP HP

GOD TV HP

Cozi TV (WKMG-3)

81

82
83
84
85
86
87
89
90
9N

92

SBB

() View

Central Florida IPTV Channel Lineup

The Florida Channel (WEFS-4)

DW (WDSC-3)

True Crime (WKCF-2)
NHK World (WUCF-4)
Arts (WEFS-2)

Start TV (WKMG-4)
NASA TV

DABL (WKMG-2)
BYUtv P

C-SPAN

C-SPAN2

94

95

96
98
99
125
126
141

Summit Broadband
Info Channel

Catchy Comedy
(WKMG-5)

TBN Inspire (WHLV-3)
Buzzr (WOFL-2)

Fox Weather (WOFL-3)
MeTV (WESH-2)

Story (WESH-3)
Estrella TV (WKCF-3)

Ascend
(Includes Base Channels)
26  USA Network H° 44  Paramount Network P 66 Bravo ™ 140 TCM (Turner Classic Movies) *°
27  The Weather 45 FXX'HP 67  Comedy Central *© 146 CMT (Country Music Television) P
Channel #° 47  AMCHP 69  Syfy 164 Independent Film Channel H°
28 CNN'™P 48 TVLand '™ 70 MTVHP 197 SEC Network "°
29 Headline News P 50 Nickelodeon P 71 VHIW® 199 Tennis Channel H°
30 MSNBC*P 51  Disney Channel ' 72 BET' 209 Bloomberg TV P
31 CNBC'™ 52  Cartoon Network "° 104 Newsmax TV H° 213 WeTV
32 Fox News ™ 53  Freeform 105 OAN'® 214 Lifetime Movies
33 truTv'® 54  Animal Planet H° 106 Fox Business P 216 Game Show Network
34 ESPN'™ 55  Discovery "° 109 National Geographic * 217 FX Movies
35 ESPN2*P 56 TLCH 1M1 Investigation Discovery 222 Disney XD "°
36  Golf Channel *° 57  Travel Channel *° 114 BBC America H° 235 Fuse
37 ACCH 58 EID 122 Cooking Channel *° 258 Motor Trend P
38  Bally Sports Sun P 59  Oxygen 124 HSN2 264 HD Net Movies
39  Bally Sports Florida "° 60  Food Network "° 134 Crime & Investigation "2 300 BTN'P
40  Fox Sports 1P 61  HGTV'H 135  Military History Channel 314 BTN Overflow H°
41 FX'P 62 Lifetime P 137 Hallmark Channel H°
42 TNT™ 64  ASE'P 138 Hallmark Family H°
43 TBS' 65  History "° 139  Hallmark Mystery H°

Peak

(Includes Base and Ascend Channels)
73  BET Gospel 147 GAC Family™ 223 Disney Junior ™ 252 American Heroes
74 BET Soul 163 LOGO 224 Nick Jr Channel"®
93  C-SPAN3 200 CBS SportsH® 225 Nick Music 253 Boomerang "
103 OWN ' 201 ESPNUHD 226 NickToons 254 Discovery Family
108 CNBC World P 204 Fox Sports 2 P 227 TeenNick 256 Smithsonian Channel™®
110  CNN International *° 205 MLB Network 228 Universal Kids "™ 257 AXSTV
17  Viceland *° 207 NFL Network 233 BET Her 259 CMT Music
119  AWE - A Wealth of Entertainment "° 208 NHL Network 236 MTV Classic 260 BET Jams
120 Lifetime Real Women (LRW) 211 Nat Geo WILD P 237 MTV2
121  Magnolia (DIY) #° 212 Science Channel™ 250 FY|HP
123 FIDOTV™® 215 Discovery LifeP 251 Destination America ™

HPIndicates channels are broadcasted in high-definition. Programming updates effective as of: April 2, 2024

Channels and channel lineups are subject to change. Contact us 24 hours a day, 7 days a week at 877.678.6648




203 ESPNews °

301 Golf Channel *©

302 Sportsman Channel *°
303 MLB Strike Zone
307 NFL Red Zone P

308 Next Level Sports P

500 Wapa America P

501 TBN Enlace

502 CNN en Espariol

503 Discovery en Espariol P
504 Discovery Familia *°
505 TV Dominicana

506 ESPN Deportes

507 History en Espafiol

508 TeleN

600
603
604
605
606

CCTV 4 (Chinese)
Mediaset Italia (Italian)
MYX (Asian-American)
RTN (Russia)

SBTN (Vietnamese)

701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
m
712
73
4
715
716
77
718
ne
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727

Hit List

Music Choice Max
Dance/EDM

60's

Hip-Hop and R&B
Rap

Hip-Hop Classics
Throwback Jamz
R&B Classics

R&B Soul

Gospel

Reggae

Rock

Yacht Rock
Alternative

Adult Alternative
Rock Hits

Classic Rock
Soft Rock

Love Songs

Pop Hits

Party Favorites
Teen Beats

Kidz Only!
Toddler Tunes
Y2K

‘90s

Sports

Lat

309 FanDuel TV
310 World Fishing P
311 YES Network "°
313  Tennis Channel P
331 FanDuel Racing

ino

509 Pasiones (TVPAS)
510 EWTN en Espafiol
511  Ultra Familia

512 Cine Latino

513 NBC Universo

514 Cine Mexicano
515 TV Chile

516 MTV TR3s

524 Gran Cine

International

607 TVK (Korean)
608 The Fillipino Channel P

609 Globo TV International
(Brazilian)
610 TV Asia

sic
728 '80s
729 '70s
730 Solid Gold Oldies
731 Pop & Country
732 Today's Country
733 Country Hits
734 Classic Country

Seasonal Sports

360-373 MLB Extra Innings "° or NHL Center Ice P

400
401

402
403

Cinemax

415
416
417
418

423
430
431

432
433

450
451

452
453
454
455
456
457

735 Contemporary Christian

736 Pop Latino

737 Relaxing Vibes

738 Mexicana

739 Topicales

740 Romances

741  Sounds of the Seasons
742 Stage & Screen

743 Soundscapes

744  Smooth Jazz

745  Jazz

746 Blues

747 Singers & Swing

748 Easy Listening

749 Classical Masterpieces
750 Light Classical

HBO " 404 HBO Latino P
HBO2 " 405 HBO Signature °
HBO Comedy P 406 HBO Zone f°
HBO Family *°

5 StarMAX "o 419  MoreMAX P

ActionMAX H° 420 OuterMAX P

CineMax " 421  ThrillerMAX P

Cinemax 422 MovieMax P
Showtime

FLIX FP 434  Showtime Next P

Showtime 2 H°
Showtime x BET P
Showtime Extreme

435 Showtime Showcase P
436 Showtime Women P

440 The Movie Channel P

441  The Movie Channel Xtra P

Showtime H°

Starz/Encore
Starz *° 459  Starz Encore Family P
Starz Cinema "° 461 Starz Encore Suspense P
Starz Comedly P 462 Starz Encore West °

Starz Edge ° 463  Starz Encore Westerns P
Starz Encore P 464 Starz In Black P
Starz Encore Action P 465 Starz Kids & Family 7P

466
467

IndiePLEX "°
RetroPLEX HP

Starz Encore Black "

Starz Encore Classic *°

Contact us 24 hours a day, 7 days a week at 877.678.6648
AP Indicates channels are broadcasted in high-definition.
Channels and channel lineups are subject to change.

Programming updates effective as of: April 2, 2024

summitbb.com




